Oct 01 2024 (06:41) India Rail Info

Kalka - Shimla Special/04563 - Toy - NR
KLK/Kalka to SML/Shimla
5h Om - 94 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives (Avg sDepart Avg |Halt (PF |Day Km |(Spd [Elv (Zone
1 KLK |Kalka 08:05 0 |1 0 22 [656 [NR
DMP |Dharampur Himachal 09:32 09:34 2m (0 |1 32 |20 ;46 NR
3 |BOF |Barog 10:02 10:10 8n (0 (1 [41 |23 153 NR
4 |SOL |Solan 10:20 10:22 2m |0 |1 |45 |20 149 NR
5 |KDZ |Kandaghat 10:59 11:01 2m (0 |1 57 |19 ;43 NR
6 SHZ  [Summer Hill 12:50 12:51 Tm (0 |1 91 13 %06 NR
7 |SML (Shimla 13:05 0 |1 94 |- 507 NR

Oct 01 2024 (06:41) https://indiarailinfo.com




